Efficiency vs P,

0.2

------------------------------------------------

.................................................

e

.........................................

fake+duplicates vs P,

0.8

0.6

0.4 =

0.2

R S P P
s i
B '.-o-'i - ¥
Co N
Y SN . |
S S R
S G et
NP L
107 1 10 10?

—=— DQM_TT__mkFit_
—— DQM_TT__mkFit_BDT_

0.5

e
)RS SR S S -
X T
At SIS SIS S
0.25F -z eeeeedeneens B de Peeeen

e PO T N S B

................................................

Efficiency vs ¢

0.05¢

0.045F

0.04F -
o.ossff

0.03f
0,025

0.02f 1T

0.015f

S R TOE B S
0.0055—5 ------- 5 -------- [ eeeees B

g
J>O

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.2k

0.1k

0.5F
0.4F

0.3f-

15

I S
e N N N .
REEEE ST EPPEITEEPER [ i YT
B . e ° ooe,

L e N N N
- . . . - .
T T, P Pl

: . : . e
O ign N o .. =
o e e, : e, o
Y T L S S TR P =E ..
N ke i L i
. v L% . .
: N - :
Lo

¥ o o o S
- o B oo T
hd H 0
L o . N -
L M : -
| % . °,
. N
I S S S S S

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

0.5¢
04
0.358
03
0.25E"

0.2F
0.15f

0.1
0.05]

;
P PP
Hee o o b b b o |
R L R e SRR, o5
[F a7 e W - :
Plae 4+ : -
R s




	Contents
	Page 1


